Together We Can Create a Better Tomorrow

JDRF One Walk®

Many Against 1

JDRF is the leading the global nonprofit funding type 1 diabetes (T1D) research, advocating for policies that accelerate access to new therapies, and providing a support network for millions of people impacted by T1D. JDRF has driven nearly every major advance in drug, device, and cell therapy made in T1D in the last 50 years. Our vision is a world without T1D, and until then, JDRF research drives better treatments and therapies to reduce the physical, mental, and financial burden on people affected by T1D.



It Takes One Walk to Fight T1D

The JDRF One Walk is your chance to show the world that together, we can conquer T1D. Now you can be a part of the largest T1D event in the world, no matter where you are. You will power more research, enable more advocacy, and fund more support for the 1.6 million Americans living with T1D. By joining the One Walk, you'll be part of the lasting footprint we'll make for the T1D community now, and for generations to come. One Walk gives people with T1D, their loved ones, companies and the local community the opportunity to create change and positively impact the lives of those living with T1D.



- Celebrate your Loved Ones
- Differentiate Yourself from Competitors
- Enhance Brand Awareness
- Contribute to a Cure
- Boost Health and Wellness
- Increase Employee Engagement
- Meet Corporate Social Responsibility Goals
- Drive Customer Loyalty
- Build Your Brand Image
- Help Change Lives





2022 JDRF Kansas & Missouri Chapter

Wichita Community Walk – Sunday, September 24 Greater Kansas City – Saturday, October 1 Greater St. Louis – Sunday, October 16

Why Become a Sponsor?

Looking for a meaningful way to increase employee engagement, unify your team and build camaraderie? Your company can help fund the T1D breakthroughs that will end this disease. In partnership with JDRF, you will find yourself on the forefront of changing the lives of millions. Sponsoring the One Walk or forming a JDRF One Walk Corporate Team can help you do just that! In addition to supporting your employees, JDRF One Walk allows you to create positive change in your community—and reach your organization's philanthropic goals.

Each year, JDRF One Walk brings together over 500,000 people across the country to change the future for everyone living with T1D. Your collaborative local support comes with a number of promotional benefits, including:



Recognition at 1, 2 or all 3 locations if they are relevant to your business



Your company logo & recognition in chapter newsletter and website



Social media recognition on JDRF Chapter channels



JDRF Ambassador shout-outs, company logo on V1P lanyards, prominent signing and more.

Be part of this powerful program by becoming a JDRF partner!

Have questions? Contact Becky Smith **RSmith@JDRF.org** or call or text 816.536.5395

